EH1200
EHDB960
86   | 1SDC001007D0203 | ABB Spare Parts
Spare parts for contactors
Classic products
3-pole contactors type EH
Type code Type Code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
EH175-30-11 EH175 SK825401-qq 4.700
EH175-30-21 EH175 SK825401-Eq 4.700
EH175-30-22 EH175 SK825411-qq 4.700
EH210-30-11 EH210 SK825402-qq 4.700
EH210-30-21 EH210 SK825402-qq 4.700
EH210-30-22 EH210 SK825412-Eq 4.700
EH260-30-11 EH260 SK826402-qq 6.200
EH260-30-21 EH260 SK826402-Eq 6.200
EH260-30-22 EH260 SK826412-qq 6.200
EH300-30-11 EH300 SK826401-qq 6.250
EH300-30-21 EH300 SK826401-Eq 6.250
EH300 30-22 EH300 SK826411-qq 6.250
EH370-30-11 EH370 SK827004-qq 12.400
EH370-30-22 EH370 SK827030-qq 12.400
EH550-30-11 EH550 SK827005-qq 12.400
EH550-30-22 EH550 SK827031-qq 12.400
EH700-30-11 EH700 SK828004-qq 17.100
EH700-30-22 EH700 SK828030-qq 17.100
EH800-30-11 EH800 SK828005-qq 17.300
EH800-30-22 EH800 SK828031-qq 17.300
EH1200-30-11 EH1200 SK828006-qq 18.000
EH1200-30-22 EH1200 SK828032-qq 18.000
Drive contactors type EHDB
Type code Type Code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
2-pole contactors (2NO)
EHDB220-20-11 EHDB220 SK825484-qq 4.000
EHDB280-20-11 EHDB280 SK825486-qq 4.000
EHDB360-20-11 EHDB360 SK826484-qq 5.700
EHDB520-20-11 EHDB520 SK827084-qq 12.100
EHDB650-20-11 EHDB650 SK827086-qq 12.100
EHDB800-20-11 EHDB800 SK828084-qq 16.800
EHDB960-20-11 EHDB960 SK828086-qq 17.000
3-pole contactors (2NO + 1NC) 300 V DC dynamic braking
EHDB220-21-11 EHDB220 SK825485-qq 4.000
EHDB280-21-11 EHDB280 SK825487-qq 4.000
EHDB360-21-11 EHDB360 SK826485-qq 5.700
EHDB520-21-11 EHDB520 SK827085-qq 12.100
EHDB650-21-11 EHDB650 SK827087-qq 12.100
EHDB800-21-11 EHDB800 SK828085-qq 16.800
EHDB960-21-11 EHDB960 SK828087-qq 17.000
Note: refer to page 1/17 fro contactors order codes details.
ABB Spare Parts | 1SDC001007D0203 |   95
Coil codes contactor / coil type EK / KH ...
AC operated
Voltage Contactor * / coil ** type Coil code
50 Hz 60Hz EK110 / KH210 EK150 / KH210 EK175 / KH300 EK210 / KH300 EK370 / KH550 EK550 / KH550 EK1000 / KH800 q q
48 • • • • • • • A D
110 • • • • • • – A E
110 120 • • • • • • • A F
190 220 • • • • • • • A H
240 • • • • • • – A K
220 ... 230 240 • • • • • • • A L
230 ... 240 • • • • • • • A M
380 • • • • • • – A N
380 ... 400 440 • • • • • • • A P
400 ... 415 • • • • • • • A R
380 • • • • • • • A S
600 • • • • • • • A V
660 • • • • – • • A Y
208 • • • • • • – A Z
250 • – – – – • • B B
DC operated
Voltage Contactor * / coil ** type Coil code
V d.c. EK110 / KH210 EK150 / KH210 EK175 / KH300 EK210 / KH300 EK370 / KH550 EK550 / KH550 EK1000 / KH800 q q
24 • • • • • • • D B
48 • • • • • • • D D
110 • • • • • • • D E
220 • • • • • • • D E
125 • • • • • • – D U
77 ... 143 • • • • • • – W R
90 ... 190 • – – – • – – W U
Multi frequency
Voltage Contactor * / coil ** type Coil code
40 ... 400 Hz EK110 / KH210 EK150 / KH210 EK175 / KH300 EK210 / KH300 EK370 / KH550 EK550 / KH550 EK1000 / KH800 q q
110 ... 120 • • • • • • • E F
115 ... 127 • • • • • • • E G
220 ... 230 • • • • • • • E L
230 ... 240 • • • • • • • E M
400 ... 415 • • • • • • – E R
Coil codes contactor / coil type EHDB / KH ...
AC operated
Voltage Contactor * / coil ** type Coil code
50 Hz 60Hz EHDB220 / KH210 EHDB280 / KH210 EHDB360 / KH300 EHDB520 / KH550 EHDB650 / KH550 EHDB800 / KH800 EHDB960 / KH800 q q
110 • – – – – – – A E
110 • • • • • • • A F
190 – • – – – – – A H
240 • • • • – – – A K
230 • • • • • • – A L
230 ... 240 • • • – – – – A M
400 ... 415 • • • • • – • A R
600 • – – – – – – A V
208 • • • – – – – A Z
110 ... 115 • • • – – – – G G
Note: GG includes surgesupressor
DC operated
Voltage Contactor * / coil ** type Coil code
V d.c. EHDB220 / KH210 EHDB280 / KH210 EHDB360 / KH300 EHDB520 / KH550 EHDB650 / KH550 EHDB800 / KH800 EHDB960 / KH800 q q
24 • • • • – – – D B
220 • – – – – – – D F
125 • – – – – – – D U
110 • • • • – – – D E
110 • • • – – – – – R E